Staatliche Pflichtfachprifung
Klausurtermine 2023

Stand: 26.07.2022

JANUAR

FEBRUAR

MARZ

APRIL

MAI

JUNI

19.01.2023 ZR
20.01.2023 ZR
23.01.2023 ZR
24.01.2023 SR

23.02.2023 OR
24.02.2023 OR
27.02.2023 SR
28.02.2023 ZR

klausurfreier

20.04.2023 SR
21.04.2023 OR
24.04.2023 OR
25.04.2023 ZR

17.05.2023 OR
19.05.2023 OR
22.05.2023 SR
23.05.2023 ZR

19.06.2023 ZR
20.06.2023 ZR
22.06.2023 ZR
23.06.2023 SR

26.01.2023 OR | 02.03.2023 ZR Monat 27.04.2023 ZR  |25.05.2023 ZR |26.06.2023 OR
27.01.2023 OR |03.03.2023 ZR 28.04.2023 ZR  |26.05.2023 ZR |27.06.2023 OR
JULI AUGUST SEPTEMBER OKTOBER NOVEMBER DEZEMBER

klausurfreier

Monat

21.08.2023 OR
22.08.2023 OR
24.08.2023 ZR
25.08.2023 ZR
28.08.2023 ZR
29.08.2023 SR

klausurfreier

Monat

19.10.2023 OR
20.10.2023 OR
23.10.2023 ZR
24.10.2023 ZR
26.10.2023 ZR
27.10.2023 SR

16.11.2023 OR
17.11.2023 OR
20.11.2023 SR
21.11.2023 ZR
23.11.2023 ZR
24.11.2023 ZR

13.12.2023 OR
15.12.2023 OR
18.12.2023 SR
19.12.2023 ZR
21.12.2023 ZR
22.12.2023 ZR

Anderungen aus organisatorischen Griinden vorbehalten!




	JANUAR
	klausurfreier
	Monat


